Flat bits
Item No.
Size
(mm)
OAL length
(mm)
Item No.
Size
(mm)
OAL length
(mm)
DWDF406152ABQ 6 152 DWDF425400ABQ 25 400
DWDF408152ABQ 8 152 DWDF426400ABQ 26 400
DWDF410152ABQ 10 152 DWDF428400ABQ 28 400
DWDF411152ABQ 11 152 DWDF430400ABQ 30 400
DWDF412152ABQ 12 152 DWDF432400ABQ 32 400
DWDF413152ABQ 13 152 DWDF434400ABQ 34 400
DWDF414152ABQ 14 152 DWDF435400ABQ 35 400
DWDF415152ABQ 15 152 DWDF436400ABQ 36 400
DWDF416152ABQ 16 152 DWDF438400ABQ 38 400
DWDF417152ABQ 17 152 DWDF440400ABQ 40 400
DWDF418152ABQ 18 152
DWDF419152ABQ 19 152
DWDF420152ABQ 20 152
DWDF422152ABQ 22 152
DWDF423152ABQ 23 152
DWDF424152ABQ 24 152
DWDF425152ABQ 25 152
DWDF426152ABQ 26 152
DWDF428152ABQ 28 152
DWDF430152ABQ 30 152
DWDF432152ABQ 32 152
DWDF434152ABQ 34 152
DWDF435152ABQ 35 152
DWDF436152ABQ 36 152
DWDF438152ABQ 38 152
DWDF440152ABQ 40 152
DWDF406300ABQ 6 300
DWDF408300ABQ 8 300
DWDF410300ABQ 10 300
DWDF411300ABQ 11 300
DWDF412300ABQ 12 300
DWDF413300ABQ 13 300
DWDF414300ABQ 14 300
DWDF415300ABQ 15 300
DWDF416300ABQ 16 300
DWDF417300ABQ 17 300
DWDF418300ABQ 18 300
DWDF419300ABQ 19 300
DWDF420300ABQ 20 300
DWDF422300ABQ 22 300
DWDF423300ABQ 23 300
DWDF424300ABQ 24 300
DWDF425300ABQ 25 300
DWDF426300ABQ 26 300
DWDF428300ABQ 28 300
DWDF430300ABQ 30 300
DWDF432300ABQ 32 300
DWDF434300ABQ 34 300
DWDF435300ABQ 35 300
DWDF436300ABQ 36 300
DWDF438300ABQ 38 300
DWDF440300ABQ 40 300
DWDF406400ABQ 6 400
DWDF408400ABQ 8 400
DWDF410400ABQ 10 400
DWDF411400ABQ 11 400
DWDF412400ABQ 12 400
DWDF413400ABQ 13 400
DWDF414400ABQ 14 400
DWDF415400ABQ 15 400
DWDF416400ABQ 16 400
DWDF417400ABQ 17 400
DWDF418400ABQ 18 400
DWDF419400ABQ 19 400
DWDF420400ABQ 20 400
DWDF422400ABQ 22 400
DWDF423400ABQ 23 400
DWDF424400ABQ 24 400
  Power Tool Accessories
※Tri-point and cutting groove
※Either quick shank or hex shank is for option
※Made of #45，65Mn is available as well.
※Length: 152mm-400mm
※Surface treatment: blasted，bright as an
alternative
※For drilling in most common wood types.
 2017 ACTOMASTER CO.,LTD.
Flat bits
Item No.
Size
(mm)
OAL length
(mm)
Item No.
Size
(mm)
OAL length
(mm)
DWDF406152BBQ 6 152 DWDF425400BBQ 25 400
DWDF408152BBQ 8 152 DWDF426400BBQ 26 400
DWDF410152BBQ 10 152 DWDF428400BBQ 28 400
DWDF411152BBQ 11 152 DWDF430400BBQ 30 400
DWDF412152BBQ 12 152 DWDF432400BBQ 32 400
DWDF413152BBQ 13 152 DWDF434400BBQ 34 400
DWDF414152BBQ 14 152 DWDF435400BBQ 35 400
DWDF415152BBQ 15 152 DWDF436400BBQ 36 400
DWDF416152BBQ 16 152 DWDF438400BBQ 38 400
DWDF417152BBQ 17 152 DWDF440400BBQ 40 400
DWDF418152BBQ 18 152
DWDF419152BBQ 19 152
DWDF420152BBQ 20 152
DWDF422152BBQ 22 152
DWDF423152BBQ 23 152
DWDF424152BBQ 24 152
DWDF425152BBQ 25 152
DWDF426152BBQ 26 152
DWDF428152BBQ 28 152
DWDF430152BBQ 30 152
DWDF432152BBQ 32 152
DWDF434152BBQ 34 152
DWDF435152BBQ 35 152
DWDF436152BBQ 36 152
DWDF438152BBQ 38 152
DWDF440152BBQ 40 152
DWDF406300BBQ 6 300
DWDF408300BBQ 8 300
DWDF410300BBQ 10 300
DWDF411300BBQ 11 300
DWDF412300BBQ 12 300
DWDF413300BBQ 13 300
DWDF414300BBQ 14 300
DWDF415300BBQ 15 300
DWDF416300BBQ 16 300
DWDF417300BBQ 17 300
DWDF418300BBQ 18 300
DWDF419300BBQ 19 300
DWDF420300BBQ 20 300
DWDF422300BBQ 22 300
DWDF423300BBQ 23 300
DWDF424300BBQ 24 300
DWDF425300BBQ 25 300
DWDF426300BBQ 26 300
DWDF428300BBQ 28 300
DWDF430300BBQ 30 300
DWDF432300BBQ 32 300
DWDF434300BBQ 34 300
DWDF435300BBQ 35 300
DWDF436300BBQ 36 300
DWDF438300BBQ 38 300
DWDF440300BBQ 40 300
DWDF406400BBQ 6 400
DWDF408400BBQ 8 400
DWDF410400BBQ 10 400
DWDF411400BBQ 11 400
DWDF412400BBQ 12 400
DWDF413400BBQ 13 400
DWDF414400BBQ 14 400
DWDF415400BBQ 15 400
DWDF416400BBQ 16 400
DWDF417400BBQ 17 400
DWDF418400BBQ 18 400
DWDF419400BBQ 19 400
DWDF420400BBQ 20 400
DWDF422400BBQ 22 400
DWDF423400BBQ 23 400
DWDF424400BBQ 24 400
  Power Tool Accessories
※Tri-point
※Either quick shank or hex shank is for option
※Made of #45，65Mn is available as well.
※Length: 152mm-400mm
※Surface treatment: blasted，bright as an
alternative
※For drilling in most common wood types.
 2017 ACTOMASTER CO.,LTD.
Flat bits
Item No.
Size
(mm)
OAL length
(mm)
Item No.
Size
(mm)
OAL length
(mm)
DWDF406152CBQ 6 152 DWDF425400CBQ 25 400
DWDF408152CBQ 8 152 DWDF426400CBQ 26 400
DWDF410152CBQ 10 152 DWDF428400CBQ 28 400
DWDF411152CBQ 11 152 DWDF430400CBQ 30 400
DWDF412152CBQ 12 152 DWDF432400CBQ 32 400
DWDF413152CBQ 13 152 DWDF434400CBQ 34 400
DWDF414152CBQ 14 152 DWDF435400CBQ 35 400
DWDF415152CBQ 15 152 DWDF436400CBQ 36 400
DWDF416152CBQ 16 152 DWDF438400CBQ 38 400
DWDF417152CBQ 17 152 DWDF440400CBQ 40 400
DWDF418152CBQ 18 152
DWDF419152CBQ 19 152
DWDF420152CBQ 20 152
DWDF422152CBQ 22 152
DWDF423152CBQ 23 152
DWDF424152CBQ 24 152
DWDF425152CBQ 25 152
DWDF426152CBQ 26 152
DWDF428152CBQ 28 152
DWDF430152CBQ 30 152
DWDF432152CBQ 32 152
DWDF434152CBQ 34 152
DWDF435152CBQ 35 152
DWDF436152CBQ 36 152
DWDF438152CBQ 38 152
DWDF440152CBQ 40 152
DWDF406300CBQ 6 300
DWDF408300CBQ 8 300
DWDF410300CBQ 10 300
DWDF411300CBQ 11 300
DWDF412300CBQ 12 300
DWDF413300CBQ 13 300
DWDF414300CBQ 14 300
DWDF415300CBQ 15 300
DWDF416300CBQ 16 300
DWDF417300CBQ 17 300
DWDF418300CBQ 18 300
DWDF419300CBQ 19 300
DWDF420300CBQ 20 300
DWDF422300CBQ 22 300
DWDF423300CBQ 23 300
DWDF424300CBQ 24 300
DWDF425300CBQ 25 300
DWDF426300CBQ 26 300
DWDF428300CBQ 28 300
DWDF430300CBQ 30 300
DWDF432300CBQ 32 300
DWDF434300CBQ 34 300
DWDF435300CBQ 35 300
DWDF436300CBQ 36 300
DWDF438300CBQ 38 300
DWDF440300CBQ 40 300
DWDF406400CBQ 6 400
DWDF408400CBQ 8 400
DWDF410400CBQ 10 400
DWDF411400CBQ 11 400
DWDF412400CBQ 12 400
DWDF413400CBQ 13 400
DWDF414400CBQ 14 400
DWDF415400CBQ 15 400
DWDF416400CBQ 16 400
DWDF417400CBQ 17 400
DWDF418400CBQ 18 400
DWDF419400CBQ 19 400
DWDF420400CBQ 20 400
DWDF422400CBQ 22 400
DWDF423400CBQ 23 400
DWDF424400CBQ 24 400
  Power Tool Accessories
※One centre point and cutting groove
※Either quick shank or hex shank is for option
※Made of #45，65Mn is available as well.
※Length: 152mm-400mm
※Surface treatment: blasted，bright as an
alternative
※For drilling in most common wood types.
 2017 ACTOMASTER CO.,LTD.
Flat bits
Item No.
Size
(mm)
OAL length
(mm)
Item No.
Size
(mm)
OAL length
(mm)
DWDF406152DBQ 6 152 DWDF425400DBQ 25 400
DWDF408152DBQ 8 152 DWDF426400DBQ 26 400
DWDF410152DBQ 10 152 DWDF428400DBQ 28 400
DWDF411152DBQ 11 152 DWDF430400DBQ 30 400
DWDF412152DBQ 12 152 DWDF432400DBQ 32 400
DWDF413152DBQ 13 152 DWDF434400DBQ 34 400
DWDF414152DBQ 14 152 DWDF435400DBQ 35 400
DWDF415152DBQ 15 152 DWDF436400DBQ 36 400
DWDF416152DBQ 16 152 DWDF438400DBQ 38 400
DWDF417152DBQ 17 152 DWDF440400DBQ 40 400
DWDF418152DBQ 18 152
DWDF419152DBQ 19 152
DWDF420152DBQ 20 152
DWDF422152DBQ 22 152
DWDF423152DBQ 23 152
DWDF424152DBQ 24 152
DWDF425152DBQ 25 152
DWDF426152DBQ 26 152
DWDF428152DBQ 28 152
DWDF430152DBQ 30 152
DWDF432152DBQ 32 152
DWDF434152DBQ 34 152
DWDF435152DBQ 35 152
DWDF436152DBQ 36 152
DWDF438152DBQ 38 152
DWDF440152DBQ 40 152
DWDF406300DBQ 6 300
DWDF408300DBQ 8 300
DWDF410300DBQ 10 300
DWDF411300DBQ 11 300
DWDF412300DBQ 12 300
DWDF413300DBQ 13 300
DWDF414300DBQ 14 300
DWDF415300DBQ 15 300
DWDF416300DBQ 16 300
DWDF417300DBQ 17 300
DWDF418300DBQ 18 300
DWDF419300DBQ 19 300
DWDF420300DBQ 20 300
DWDF422300DBQ 22 300
DWDF423300DBQ 23 300
DWDF424300DBQ 24 300
DWDF425300DBQ 25 300
DWDF426300DBQ 26 300
DWDF428300DBQ 28 300
DWDF430300DBQ 30 300
DWDF432300DBQ 32 300
DWDF434300DBQ 34 300
DWDF435300DBQ 35 300
DWDF436300DBQ 36 300
DWDF438300DBQ 38 300
DWDF440300DBQ 40 300
DWDF406400DBQ 6 400
DWDF408400DBQ 8 400
DWDF410400DBQ 10 400
DWDF411400DBQ 11 400
DWDF412400DBQ 12 400
DWDF413400DBQ 13 400
DWDF414400DBQ 14 400
DWDF415400DBQ 15 400
DWDF416400DBQ 16 400
DWDF417400DBQ 17 400
DWDF418400DBQ 18 400
DWDF419400DBQ 19 400
DWDF420400DBQ 20 400
DWDF422400DBQ 22 400
DWDF423400DBQ 23 400
DWDF424400DBQ 24 400
  Power Tool Accessories
※One centre point
※Either quick shank or hex shank is for option
※Made of #45，65Mn is available as well.
※Length: 152mm-400mm
※Surface treatment: blasted，bright as an
alternative
※For drilling in most common wood types.
 2017 ACTOMASTER CO.,LTD.
Flat bits
Item No.
Size
(inch)
OAL length
(inch)
DWDF41/4"
-6"ABQ 1/4"
 6"
DWDF45/16"
-6"ABQ 5/16"
 6"
DWDF43/8"
-6"ABQ 3/8"
 6"
DWDF47/16"
-6"ABQ 7/16"
 6"
DWDF41/2"-6"ABQ 1/2" 6"
DWDF49/16"-6"ABQ 9/16" 6"
DWDF45/8"-6"ABQ 5/8" 6"
DWDF411/16"-6"ABQ 11/16" 6"
DWDF43/4"-6"ABQ 3/4" 6"
DWDF413/16"-6"ABQ 13/16" 6"
DWDF47/8"-6"ABQ 7/8" 6"
DWDF415/16"-6"ABQ 15/16" 6"
DWDF41"-6"ABQ 1" 6"
DWDF41-1/8"-6"ABQ 1-1/8" 6"
DWDF41-1/4"-6"ABQ 1-1/4" 6"
DWDF41-3/8"-6"ABQ 1-3/8" 6"
DWDF41-1/2"-6"ABQ 1-1/2" 6"
DWDF41/4"
-12"ABQ 1/4"
 12"
DWDF45/16"
-12"ABQ 5/16"
 12"
DWDF43/8"
-12"ABQ 3/8"
 12"
DWDF47/16"
-12"ABQ 7/16"
 12"
DWDF41/2"-12"ABQ 1/2" 12"
DWDF49/16"-12"ABQ 9/16" 12"
DWDF45/8"-12"ABQ 5/8" 12"
DWDF411/16"-12"ABQ 11/16" 12"
DWDF43/4"-12"ABQ 3/4" 12"
DWDF413/16"-12"ABQ 13/16" 12"
DWDF47/8"-12"ABQ 7/8" 12"
DWDF415/16"-12"ABQ 15/16" 12"
DWDF41"-12"ABQ 1" 12"
DWDF41-1/8"-12"ABQ 1-1/8" 12"
DWDF41-1/4"-12"ABQ 1-1/4" 12"
DWDF41-3/8"-12"ABQ 1-3/8" 12"
DWDF41-1/2"-12"ABQ 1-1/2" 12"
DWDF41/4"
-16"ABQ 1/4"
 16"
DWDF45/16"
-16"ABQ 5/16"
 16"
DWDF43/8"
-16"ABQ 3/8"
 16"
DWDF47/16"
-16"ABQ 7/16"
 16"
DWDF41/2"-16"ABQ 1/2" 16"
DWDF49/16"-16"ABQ 9/16" 16"
DWDF45/8"-16"ABQ 5/8" 16"
DWDF411/16"-16"ABQ 11/16" 16"
DWDF43/4"-16"ABQ 3/4" 16"
DWDF413/16"-16"ABQ 13/16" 16"
DWDF47/8"-16"ABQ 7/8" 16"
DWDF415/16"-16"ABQ 15/16" 16"
DWDF41"-16"ABQ 1" 16"
DWDF41-1/8"-16"ABQ 1-1/8" 16"
DWDF41-1/4"-16"ABQ 1-1/4" 16"
DWDF41-3/8"-16"ABQ 1-3/8" 16"
DWDF41-1/2"-16"ABQ 1-1/2" 16"
※Tri-point and cutting groove
※Either quick shank or hex shank is for option
※Made of #45，65Mn is available as well.
※Length: 6"-16"
※Surface treatment: blasted，bright as an
alternative
※For drilling in most common wood types.
  Power Tool Accessories
 2017 ACTOMASTER CO.,LTD.
Flat bits
Item No.
Size
(inch)
OAL length
(inch)
DWDF41/4"
-6"BBQ 1/4"
 6"
DWDF45/16"
-6"BBQ 5/16"
 6"
DWDF43/8"
-6"BBQ 3/8"
 6"
DWDF47/16"
-6"BBQ 7/16"
 6"
DWDF41/2"-6"BBQ 1/2" 6"
DWDF49/16"-6"BBQ 9/16" 6"
DWDF45/8"-6"BBQ 5/8" 6"
DWDF411/16"-6"BBQ 11/16" 6"
DWDF43/4"-6"BBQ 3/4" 6"
DWDF413/16"-6"BBQ 13/16" 6"
DWDF47/8"-6"BBQ 7/8" 6"
DWDF415/16"-6"BBQ 15/16" 6"
DWDF41"-6"BBQ 1" 6"
DWDF41-1/8"-6"BBQ 1-1/8" 6"
DWDF41-1/4"-6"BBQ 1-1/4" 6"
DWDF41-3/8"-6"BBQ 1-3/8" 6"
DWDF41-1/2"-6"BBQ 1-1/2" 6"
DWDF41/4"
-12"BBQ 1/4"
 12"
DWDF45/16"
-12"BBQ 5/16"
 12"
DWDF43/8"
-12"BBQ 3/8"
 12"
DWDF47/16"
-12"BBQ 7/16"
 12"
DWDF41/2"-12"BBQ 1/2" 12"
DWDF49/16"-12"BBQ 9/16" 12"
DWDF45/8"-12"BBQ 5/8" 12"
DWDF411/16"-12"BBQ 11/16" 12"
DWDF43/4"-12"BBQ 3/4" 12"
DWDF413/16"-12"BBQ 13/16" 12"
DWDF47/8"-12"BBQ 7/8" 12"
DWDF415/16"-12"BBQ 15/16" 12"
DWDF41"-12"BBQ 1" 12"
DWDF41-1/8"-12"BBQ 1-1/8" 12"
DWDF41-1/4"-12"BBQ 1-1/4" 12"
DWDF41-3/8"-12"BBQ 1-3/8" 12"
DWDF41-1/2"-12"BBQ 1-1/2" 12"
DWDF41/4"
-16"BBQ 1/4"
 16"
DWDF45/16"
-16"BBQ 5/16"
 16"
DWDF43/8"
-16"BBQ 3/8"
 16"
DWDF47/16"
-16"BBQ 7/16"
 16"
DWDF41/2"-16"BBQ 1/2" 16"
DWDF49/16"-16"BBQ 9/16" 16"
DWDF45/8"-16"BBQ 5/8" 16"
DWDF411/16"-16"BBQ 11/16" 16"
DWDF43/4"-16"BBQ 3/4" 16"
DWDF413/16"-16"BBQ 13/16" 16"
DWDF47/8"-16"BBQ 7/8" 16"
DWDF415/16"-16"BBQ 15/16" 16"
DWDF41"-16"BBQ 1" 16"
DWDF41-1/8"-16"BBQ 1-1/8" 16"
DWDF41-1/4"-16"BBQ 1-1/4" 16"
DWDF41-3/8"-16"BBQ 1-3/8" 16"
DWDF41-1/2"-16"BBQ 1-1/2" 16"
  Power Tool Accessories
※Tri-point
※Either quick shank or hex shank is for option
※Made of #45，65Mn is available as well.
※Length: 6"-16"
※Surface treatment: blasted，bright as an
alternative
※For drilling in most common wood types.
 2017 ACTOMASTER CO.,LTD.
Flat bits
Item No.
Size
(inch)
OAL length
(inch)
DWDF41/4"
-6"CBQ 1/4"
 6"
DWDF45/16"
-6"CBQ 5/16"
 6"
DWDF43/8"
-6"CBQ 3/8"
 6"
DWDF47/16"
-6"CBQ 7/16"
 6"
DWDF41/2"-6"CBQ 1/2" 6"
DWDF49/16"-6"CBQ 9/16" 6"
DWDF45/8"-6"CBQ 5/8" 6"
DWDF411/16"-6"CBQ 11/16" 6"
DWDF43/4"-6"CBQ 3/4" 6"
DWDF413/16"-6"CBQ 13/16" 6"
DWDF47/8"-6"CBQ 7/8" 6"
DWDF415/16"-6"CBQ 15/16" 6"
DWDF41"-6"CBQ 1" 6"
DWDF41-1/8"-6"CBQ 1-1/8" 6"
DWDF41-1/4"-6"CBQ 1-1/4" 6"
DWDF41-3/8"-6"CBQ 1-3/8" 6"
DWDF41-1/2"-6"CBQ 1-1/2" 6"
DWDF41/4"
-12"CBQ 1/4"
 12"
DWDF45/16"
-12"CBQ 5/16"
 12"
DWDF43/8"
-12"CBQ 3/8"
 12"
DWDF47/16"
-12"CBQ 7/16"
 12"
DWDF41/2"-12"CBQ 1/2" 12"
DWDF49/16"-12"CBQ 9/16" 12"
DWDF45/8"-12"CBQ 5/8" 12"
DWDF411/16"-12"CBQ 11/16" 12"
DWDF43/4"-12"CBQ 3/4" 12"
DWDF413/16"-12"CBQ 13/16" 12"
DWDF47/8"-12"CBQ 7/8" 12"
DWDF415/16"-12"CBQ 15/16" 12"
DWDF41"-12"CBQ 1" 12"
DWDF41-1/8"-12"CBQ 1-1/8" 12"
DWDF41-1/4"-12"CBQ 1-1/4" 12"
DWDF41-3/8"-12"CBQ 1-3/8" 12"
DWDF41-1/2"-12"CBQ 1-1/2" 12"
DWDF41/4"
-16"CBQ 1/4"
 16"
DWDF45/16"
-16"CBQ 5/16"
 16"
DWDF43/8"
-16"CBQ 3/8"
 16"
DWDF47/16"
-16"CBQ 7/16"
 16"
DWDF41/2"-16"CBQ 1/2" 16"
DWDF49/16"-16"CBQ 9/16" 16"
DWDF45/8"-16"CBQ 5/8" 16"
DWDF411/16"-16"CBQ 11/16" 16"
DWDF43/4"-16"CBQ 3/4" 16"
DWDF413/16"-16"CBQ 13/16" 16"
DWDF47/8"-16"CBQ 7/8" 16"
DWDF415/16"-16"CBQ 15/16" 16"
DWDF41"-16"CBQ 1" 16"
DWDF41-1/8"-16"CBQ 1-1/8" 16"
DWDF41-1/4"-16"CBQ 1-1/4" 16"
DWDF41-3/8"-16"CBQ 1-3/8" 16"
DWDF41-1/2"-16"CBQ 1-1/2" 16"
  Power Tool Accessories
※One centre point and cutting groove
※Either quick shank or hex shank is for option
※Made of #45，65Mn is available as well.
※Length: 6"-16"
※Surface treatment: blasted，bright as an
alternative
※For drilling in most common wood types.
 2017 ACTOMASTER CO.,LTD.
Flat bits
Item No.
Size
(inch)
OAL length
(inch)
DWDF41/4"
-6"DBQ 1/4"
 6"
DWDF45/16"
-6"DBQ 5/16"
 6"
DWDF43/8"
-6"DBQ 3/8"
 6"
DWDF47/16"
-6"DBQ 7/16"
 6"
DWDF41/2"-6"DBQ 1/2" 6"
DWDF49/16"-6"DBQ 9/16" 6"
DWDF45/8"-6"DBQ 5/8" 6"
DWDF411/16"-6"DBQ 11/16" 6"
DWDF43/4"-6"DBQ 3/4" 6"
DWDF413/16"-6"DBQ 13/16" 6"
DWDF47/8"-6"DBQ 7/8" 6"
DWDF415/16"-6"DBQ 15/16" 6"
DWDF41"-6"DBQ 1" 6"
DWDF41-1/8"-6"DBQ 1-1/8" 6"
DWDF41-1/4"-6"DBQ 1-1/4" 6"
DWDF41-3/8"-6"DBQ 1-3/8" 6"
DWDF41-1/2"-6"DBQ 1-1/2" 6"
DWDF41/4"
-12"DBQ 1/4"
 12"
DWDF45/16"
-12"DBQ 5/16"
 12"
DWDF43/8"
-12"DBQ 3/8"
 12"
DWDF47/16"
-12"DBQ 7/16"
 12"
DWDF41/2"-12"DBQ 1/2" 12"
DWDF49/16"-12"DBQ 9/16" 12"
DWDF45/8"-12"DBQ 5/8" 12"
DWDF411/16"-12"DBQ 11/16" 12"
DWDF43/4"-12"DBQ 3/4" 12"
DWDF413/16"-12"DBQ 13/16" 12"
DWDF47/8"-12"DBQ 7/8" 12"
DWDF415/16"-12"DBQ 15/16" 12"
DWDF41"-12"DBQ 1" 12"
DWDF41-1/8"-12"DBQ 1-1/8" 12"
DWDF41-1/4"-12"DBQ 1-1/4" 12"
DWDF41-3/8"-12"DBQ 1-3/8" 12"
DWDF41-1/2"-12"DBQ 1-1/2" 12"
DWDF41/4"
-16"DBQ 1/4"
 16"
DWDF45/16"
-16"DBQ 5/16"
 16"
DWDF43/8"
-16"DBQ 3/8"
 16"
DWDF47/16"
-16"DBQ 7/16"
 16"
DWDF41/2"-16"DBQ 1/2" 16"
DWDF49/16"-16"DBQ 9/16" 16"
DWDF45/8"-16"DBQ 5/8" 16"
DWDF411/16"-16"DBQ 11/16" 16"
DWDF43/4"-16"DBQ 3/4" 16"
DWDF413/16"-16"DBQ 13/16" 16"
DWDF47/8"-16"DBQ 7/8" 16"
DWDF415/16"-16"DBQ 15/16" 16"
DWDF41"-16"DBQ 1" 16"
DWDF41-1/8"-16"DBQ 1-1/8" 16"
DWDF41-1/4"-16"DBQ 1-1/4" 16"
DWDF41-3/8"-16"DBQ 1-3/8" 16"
DWDF41-1/2"-16"DBQ 1-1/2" 16"
  Power Tool Accessories
※One centre point
※Either quick shank or hex shank is for option
※Made of #45，65Mn is available as well.
※Length: 6"-16"
※Surface treatment: blasted，bright as an
alternative
※For drilling in most common wood types.
 2017 ACTOMASTER CO.,LTD.
Flat bits
Item No.
Size
(mm)
OAL length
(mm)
Item No.
Size
(inch)
OAL length
(inch)
DWDF406152CTQ 6 152 DWDF41/4"
-6"CTQ 1/4" 6"
DWDF408152CTQ 8 152 DWDF45/16"
-6"CTQ 5/16" 6"
DWDF410152CTQ 10 152 DWDF43/8"
-6"CTQ 3/8" 6"
DWDF412152CTQ 12 152 DWDF47/16"
-6"CTQ 7/16" 6"
DWDF413152CTQ 13 152 DWDF41/2"-6"CTQ 1/2" 6"
DWDF414152CTQ 14 152 DWDF49/16"-6"CTQ 9/16" 6"
DWDF416152CTQ 16 152 DWDF45/8"-6"CTQ 5/8" 6"
DWDF417152CTQ 17 152 DWDF411/16"-6"CTQ 11/16" 6"
DWDF419152CTQ 19 152 DWDF43/4"-6"CTQ 3/4" 6"
DWDF420152CTQ 20 152 DWDF413/16"-6"CTQ 13/16" 6"
DWDF422152CTQ 22 152 DWDF47/8"-6"CTQ 7/8" 6"
DWDF424152CTQ 24 152 DWDF415/16"-6"CTQ 15/16" 6"
DWDF425152CTQ 25 152 DWDF41"-6"CTQ 1" 6"
DWDF428152CTQ 28 152 DWDF41-1/8"-6"CTQ 1-1/8" 6"
DWDF432152CTQ 32 152 DWDF41-1/4"-6"CTQ 1-1/4" 6"
DWDF435152CTQ 35 152 DWDF41-3/8"-6"CTQ 1-3/8" 6"
DWDF438152CTQ 38 152 DWDF41-1/2"-6"CTQ 1-1/2" 6"
DWDF406300CTQ 6 300 DWDF41/4"
-12"CTQ 1/4" 12"
DWDF408300CTQ 8 300 DWDF45/16"
-12"CTQ 5/16" 12"
DWDF410300CTQ 10 300 DWDF43/8"
-12"CTQ 3/8" 12"
DWDF412300CTQ 12 300 DWDF47/16"
-12"CTQ 7/16" 12"
DWDF413300CTQ 13 300 DWDF41/2"-12"CTQ 1/2" 12"
DWDF414300CTQ 14 300 DWDF49/16"-12"CTQ 9/16" 12"
DWDF416300CTQ 16 300 DWDF45/8"-12"CTQ 5/8" 12"
DWDF417300CTQ 17 300 DWDF411/16"-12"CTQ 11/16" 12"
DWDF419300CTQ 19 300 DWDF43/4"-12"CTQ 3/4" 12"
DWDF420300CTQ 20 300 DWDF413/16"-12"CTQ 13/16" 12"
DWDF422300CTQ 22 300 DWDF47/8"-12"CTQ 7/8" 12"
DWDF424300CTQ 24 300 DWDF415/16"-12"CTQ 15/16" 12"
DWDF425300CTQ 25 300 DWDF41"-12"CTQ 1" 12"
DWDF428300CTQ 28 300 DWDF41-1/8"-12"CTQ 1-1/8" 12"
DWDF432300CTQ 32 300 DWDF41-1/4"-12"CTQ 1-1/4" 12"
DWDF435300CTQ 35 300 DWDF41-3/8"-12"CTQ 1-3/8" 12"
DWDF438300CTQ 38 300 DWDF41-1/2"-12"CTQ 1-1/2" 12"
DWDF406400CTQ 6 400 DWDF41/4"
-16"CTQ 1/4" 16"
DWDF408400CTQ 8 400 DWDF45/16"
-16"CTQ 5/16" 16"
DWDF410400CTQ 10 400 DWDF43/8"
-16"CTQ 3/8" 16"
DWDF412400CTQ 12 400 DWDF47/16"
-16"CTQ 7/16" 16"
DWDF413400CTQ 13 400 DWDF41/2"-16"CTQ 1/2" 16"
DWDF414400CTQ 14 400 DWDF49/16"-16"CTQ 9/16" 16"
DWDF416400CTQ 16 400 DWDF45/8"-16"CTQ 5/8" 16"
DWDF417400CTQ 17 400 DWDF411/16"-16"CTQ 11/16" 16"
DWDF419400CTQ 19 400 DWDF43/4"-16"CTQ 3/4" 16"
DWDF420400CTQ 20 400 DWDF413/16"-16"CTQ 13/16" 16"
DWDF422400CTQ 22 400 DWDF47/8"-16"CTQ 7/8" 16"
DWDF424400CTQ 24 400 DWDF415/16"-16"CTQ 15/16" 16"
DWDF425400CTQ 25 400 DWDF41"-16"CTQ 1" 16"
DWDF428400CTQ 28 400 DWDF41-1/8"-16"CTQ 1-1/8" 16"
DWDF432400CTQ 32 400 DWDF41-1/4"-16"CTQ 1-1/4" 16"
DWDF435400CTQ 35 400 DWDF41-3/8"-16"CTQ 1-3/8" 16"
DWDF438400CTQ 38 400 DWDF41-1/2"-16"CTQ 1-1/2" 16"
Item No.
OAL length
(inch)
DWDEXB6"BQ 6"
DWDEXB12"BQ 12"
DWDEXB6"B 6"
DWDEXB12"B 12"
※Extension bar
※Either quick shank or hex shank is for option
※Made of #45
※Length: 6",12"
※Surface treatment: blasted，bright as an
alternative
※Tri-point and cutting groove
※Either quick shank or hex shank is for option
※Made of #45，65Mn is available as well.
※Length: 6"-16",152mm-400mm
※Surface treatment: titanium-coated
※For drilling in most common wood types.
  Power Tool Accessories
 2017 ACTOMASTER CO.,LTD.